Live Oak Preschool 2023-2024 School Calendar

August 30", Wednesday Open House for TT students 9:00 a.m. —10:30 a.m.
August 30", Wednesday Open House for MWF students 11:00 a.m-12:30 p.m.
August 31°, Thursday Parent Meeting “Back to School Night” 6:00 p.m.

September 5™, Tuesday
September 6™, Wednesday
October 28™, Saturday
November 1, Wednesday
November 10%", Friday
November 20%-24t
December 22, Friday
December 25"- January 5%
January 8™ Monday
January 9%, Tuesday

January 15", Monday

February 16", Friday — 19", Monday

March 9%, Saturday
March 18"-March 22nd
March 25%, Monday
March 26", Tuesday
April 17™", Wednesday
April 29" Monday
May 24™, Friday

May 27, Monday
June 6, Thursday
June 7%, Friday

June 24", Monday

School Begins for T/TH Classes
School Begins for MWF Classes

Live Oak Harvest Festival

Teacher In-Service Day — No school
Veteran’s Day Holiday- No school
Thanksgiving Holiday- No school
Teacher In- Service Day- No school
Winter Break- No school

School Resumes for MWF Classes
School Resumes for T/TH Classes
Martin Luther King Holiday- No school
President’s Day Holidays - No school
48™ Annual DDA

Spring Break - No school

School Resumes for MWF Classes
School Resumes for T/TH Classes
Annual Walk-a-thon 5:00 pm -7:00 pm
Teacher In-Service Day- No School
FFA Day Holiday- No School
Memorial Day Holiday- No school
Last Day for the T/TH Classes

Last Day for the MWF Classes

Summer Camp Start



